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Concert No. 2
June 21, 1998

sy
StarSpangled Banter) |y i e e Sl ia Key
Everything's Coming Up Roses . . . . .. .. Styne & Sondheim
15 B3l s o003 pler i ol it 1 e o i Fillmore
Big Band Ioixie: (uu o gl o i sl R arr. Lowden
On a Clear Day (You Can See Forever). . . . . Lerner & Lane
When Inishabyesiare Smilinge i e i 008 b asesd e Ball
(audience sing-a-long)
(Gheerroya e ddaii i vt o gl bl e sl LR Goldman
(the children's march)

BuglersiHolidayi: it o e o g S i i Anderson
To Dance in'the 'Secret Garden o0 e i i i Smith
INTERMISSION
Eour of aileaidisme v oo mi i i e i Bullock
AnyOnomaliSuste (Wagehja o il i a0 biae i ee Jacob
The Magic of Andrew Lloyd Webber. . . . . . . .. arr. Barker
Bigt Bands in Goneert o Gl S arr. Lowden
AmericastherBeantifulisonsiiieni v tsin i Ward

Our vocalist tonight is Marci Ziegler

Our annual Father's Day concert tonight is dedicated to our
longtime friend, Gib Anderson, who passed away in February.
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Our next concert will be Thursday, June 25th, 7:30pm
at the Kansas State Historical Society.
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N [t (785-272-8681)

6425 SW Sixth Avenue, Topeka

1907 SW GAGE

272-1740 Clip this coupon and receive 10% off
I your next gift shop purchase. Expires 8/31/98
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R Summer Concert Schedule
EI\/”)E l“ US[C S OP North Topeka Band Mon Jun 1 Garfield Park
Musical Instrument Rapair & Sales Marshall's Band Thu Jun 4 Historical Society
L Santa Fe Band Sun Jun 7 Gage Park
l\el] Emde n Owner Santa Fe Band Thu Jun 11 Historical Society
1800 Kansas Ave., TOkaﬁ, KS 66612 Jazz Workshop Thu Jun 18 Historical Society
Marshall's Band Sun Jun 21 Gage Park
(9]3) B58171 Res, (913) T48-0010 Marshall's Band Thu Jun 25 Historical Society
Jazz Workshop Sun Jun 28  Gage Park
Store Hours Tues.-Fri. 10:00-6:00 North Topeka Band Mon Jun 29 Garfield Park
(SR Marshall's Band Sun Jul 5 Gage Park
YH‘ Sat. 9:00-1:00 North Topeka Band Mon Jul 6 Garfield Park
e Marshall's Band Thu Jul 9 Historical Society
The band would like to Santa Fe Band Sun Jul 12 Gage Park
thank the Topcka Parks & Santa Fe Band Thu Jul 16 IVI|s(0ru:aI Society
R ation'D j Jazz Workshop Sun Jul 19  Gage Park
ecreation cpaﬂmcnl North Topeka Band Mon Jul 20 Garfield Park
and the sponsors listed on Santa Fe Band Thu Jul 23  Historical Society
this program for their Jazz Workshop Sun Jul 26  Gage Park
continued support of our h’larsllzill's Band Thu Jul 30 ll?stor?cal Socfcly
free summer concer Rain date... Thu Aug 6  Historical Society
C_ 5 Rain date... Thu Aug 13 Historical Society
scries. Note: all concerts begin at 7:30pm

The Washburn University Symphonic Band,
Percussion Ensemble,
Jazz Ensembles,
and other groups give free concerts during the school year. Y ou can
dress casually for these fine programs, given in the com fort of
White Concert 9all on the WU. campus. The W U. Music Dept.
will be glad to place your name on their concerts mailing [ist if you
will call 231-1010, ext. 1511.
Lloyd Wood burn




